

ITM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	36064M	Inlet Pipe	1
2	36065M	Extension Pipe	1
3	72687-Z	FFX Muffler	1
4	86094M	Left Front Tailpipe	1
5	86404M	Left Rear Tailpipe	1
6	86095M	Right Tailpipe	1
7	86569M	Side Exit Pipe	2
8	ST507B	Tips	2

ITM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
N/A	PK835	Hardware Package includes:	1
9	226HA	Left Rear Frame Hanger	1
10	HA566	2" x 1/8" Backing Plate	2
11	HA168	Rubber Hanger	1
12	MC350BS	3 1/2" Stainless Band Clamp	2
13	MC250BS	2 1/2" Stainless Band Clamp	5
14	HW209	3/8" x 1 1/4" Bolt	1
15	HW303	3/8" Flat Washer	1
16	HW309	3/8" Lock Washer	1
17	HW103	3/8" Nut	1
18	HW502	7/16" Hanger Keeper	1
19	HW503	1/2" Hanger Keeper	5
20	HW505	15" Zip Tie	2

